UNIT NUMBER:

SHIP: SEAHORSE (1782-1792) AREA OF SERVICE:

SEA HORSE

LONDON-HUDSON BAY

PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION:

Construction:

Designer and builder:

Dimensions:
Draft;

Number of passengers:

Plans:
Power:
Reqgistered:
Speed:
Tonnage:

HISTORY:
1782, 30 March
1782
1783-1785
1786

1787

1788
1790-1791
1792

1792, Dec. 12

MASTERS:

1782-1786
1787-1788
1790-1792

BIBLIOGRAPHY:

PHOTOGRAPHS:

REFERENCES:

C.1/1047-1055

Number of crew:

Launched and named Seahorse (RG20/6/a/13)

Voyage to Moose (C.1/1047)

Voyages to York (RG20/6a/14;C.1/1048-1049)

Voyage to Moose (C.1/1050)

Voyage to Churchill and York (C.1/1051)

Voyage to Moose (C.1/1052)

Voyages to Churchill and York (C.1/1053-1054)

Voyage to York (C.1/1055)

Reported that Seahorse sold at auction for £2030 (RG20/6a/15)

John Richards (RG20/6a/14; C.1/1047-1048, 1050)
Joshua Tunstall (C.1/1051-1052)
Henry Hanwell (C.1/1053-1054)

MICORFILM REELS

Logs, 1782,1784-1788, 1790-1792 2M124-2M126

File name Seahorse (1782-1792) AM May/2003



COMMANDERS:



